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CALL NAME E_MAIL

AA9ZT Michael Imrick michael.Imrick(at)gmail.com

AB9RZ John Reitz jreitzprr(at)yahoo.com

K8PHP Gabriel Oberlin gabrieloberlin(at)gmail.com

K9BLI Bob Marschand rhmars(at)frontier.com

K9DMA Rich Meyer rmeyer3345(at)aol.com

K9FMX Terry Bowman tjbowman(at)frontier.com

K9JDF Bernie Holm bgholmmg(at)earthlink.net

K9JFG Jerry Gonya jgonya(at)comcast.net

K9LCZ Martin Husar mthusar(at)comcast.net

K9RFZ Joseph Lawrence k9rfz(at)yahoo.com

K9SKS Steve Shannon k9sks(at)aol.com

K9SLN Scott Badders jsbadders(at)yahoo.com

K9WEH Bill Hopkins k9weh(at)outlook.com

KA9FFZ Sue Holm bgholmmg(at)earthlink.net

KA9ODT William Miles wm.g.miles(at)gmail.com

KB5CTO Ted Amadeus kb5cto(at)juno.com

KB9DPF Denny Buesching kb9dpf(at)hotmail.com

KB9IH James Boyer jamesboyer2693(at)gmail.com

KB9IQW Wilbur Ort kb9ibw(at)gmail.com

KB9NGM Dan Soper dlsoper(at)frontier.com

KC9EZP Fred Gengnagel kc9ezp(at)gmail.com

KC9GAQ Richard Blair richard.blair6(at)frontier.com

KC9GAT Rick Cocklin goat6505(at)hotmail.com

KC9SJP Scott Campbell kc9sjp(at)gmail.com

KD9GDN Ron Buskirk ronald_buskirk(at)frontier.com

KD9NPL James Sampiere kd9npl(at)gmail.com

KD9THL Chris Jehl crjehl1715(at)gmail.com

KD9TST Brett Gilsinger brett(at)gilsinger.net

KD9TTK Christine Gilsinger

KD9TTL Luke Gilsinger

KD9TTM Rosemary Imrick rosemary.imrick(at)gmail.com

KD9UJU Jeff Johns jjohnspx4(at)icloud.com

KF4LL Roger Post send2rogerpost(at)gmail.com

KU8T Tom Rupp gmrepail1(at)aol.com

KV9B Terry Shoemaker massey283(at)hotmail.com

N9ADS Howard Pletcher hrpletch(at)gmail.com

N9DGL Bruce Cadwell beecad(at)aol.com

N9HZH Ron Bishop nn9hzh(at)earthlink.net

N9IU Lou Phillips

N9NMW Valerie Stein

N9PWM Bob Erb roberterb(at)hotmail.com

N9QR Mike Stover n9qr(at)arrl.net

N9WNH Dan Dahms n9wnh(at)arrl.net



NT9F Kelley Clond clond(at)ipa.net

W8ST Robert Streeter w8st(at)arrl.net

W9DJS Donna Streeter w9djs(at)arrl.net

W9FNP Nelson Peters fnpiv(at)aol.com

W9GOO John Chalmers johnc1400(at)hotmail.com

W9GT Jack Shutt w9gt(at)frontier.com

W9JMJ James Skora skora(at)jhu.edu

W9LAN Linda Nardin lannshs(at)hotmail.com

W9LKH Dave Lindquist w9lkh(at)comcast.net

W9LMB Bob Beatty w9lmb1(at)gmail.com

W9PMT Lois Coleman

W9RGM Ron Gregory q101rong(at)gmail.com

W9SA Bill Anders bill.anders56(at)gmail.com

W9SAN Steve Nardin w9san(at)arrl.net

W9TSB Chris McCullough kd9lrwFKgmail.com

W9WN John Coleman w9wn_01(at)yahoo.com

WA8NPF Bob O.Dell rmodell66(at)gmail.com

WB3ELM Larry Soughan wb3elm78icloud.com

WB8HQS Don Gagnon don.gagnon(at)frontier.com

WB9NOO Mike Stein mj7373stein(at)gmail.com

WB9PXL Ed Heller 4.ed.linda(at)gmail.com

WB9RUS Carole Burke wb9rus(at)comcast.net

WB9SSE Al Burke aburke55(at)comcast.net

WB9VUN Alan Billings alan1e(at)hotmail.com

WB9ZMC John Seely jrseely7(at)gmail.com

WD9HIY Ken Buinowski ksbuinowski(at)juno.com


